Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

9/24/2022 Shawn McDaniel
Exhibitor Horse

Judge:

Class Place Number

2 Open Western Halter Number In Class :

1 264  Shanna Neely Shes One N Only

2 158  Addison Schifeling Ima Ace Goodbar
3 1008  Ellie Stevens Z Best Version Yet
4 107  Keagan Sullivan-Gilpin Automatic Defrost
5 1009  Lucy Stevens She Rose For Heir
6 710  Nevaeh Sullivan-Gilpin Gucci N Gold

4 AQHA Mares

Number In Class :

1

o Ol A wN

572
264
543
335
557
710
3107

Tori Goff

Shanna Neely

Meleah Monroe
Amanda Veenhuizen
Addie Pathode
Nevaeh Sullivan-Gilpin
Paul Sullivan

Impulsive Invite
Shes One N Only
Southern Machine
Shes Plum Poison
HQH Riverwalk
Gucci N Gold
Skys Castle Magic

5 AQHA Geldings

Number In Class :

1
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8

585
158
549
560
107
122
597

10

Brooklyn Smith
Addison Schifeling
Hazel Culbertson
Gracyn Brooks
Keagan Sullivan-Gilpin
Donna Halstead
Trinity Calvin

Kitty Butcher

Noble Virtuous

Ima Ace Goodbar

RR Ruffle My Feathers
Code Name Kool
Automatic Defrost
Deluxe Wrapper

Fancy Wrapped Chip
One Hot Dimension

6 Non AQHA Western Halter

Number In Class :

1

o O~ wN

275
510
1009
622
549
242

Shanna Neely
Leslie Ohlau
Lucy Stevens
Madilyn Fisher
Hazel Culbertson
Christan Shaw

The Machine Shop
One Fancy Limousine
She Rose For Heir
Lazy B Me

Cluso

Kissin N Paradise

7 Open Pony Halter

Number In Class :

1
2
3
4
5

1008
14
1011
553
1010

Ellie Stevens
Cali Morse
Judah Stevens
Ripley Wilson
Rose Clark

Z Best Version Yet
Kids Tough Little Putt
Raven

Habortown Unstoppable
Princess Buttercup

8 Color Halter (Judged on color only)

Number In Class :

1
2
3

703
14
1009

Jeannine Nitzel
Melanie Aldridge
Lucy Stevens

Im The Magic Man
Z Bouncin Bandit
She Rose For Heir



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

9/24/2022 Shawn McDaniel
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
8 Color Halter (Judged on color only) Number In Class : 8
4 1008  Ellie Stevens Z Best Version Yet
5 122 Donna Halstead Deluxe Wrapper
6 551  Meghan Martin Peppys Boy Rolex
7 561 Bella Martin Hella Huey
8 553  Ripley Wilson Habortown Unstoppable
9 Open Showmanship Number In Class : 15
1 543  Maggie Monroe Southern Machine
2 1007  Danny Clark Z Best Version Yet
3 242  Christan Shaw Kissin N Paradise
4 508  Ashton Brandt Zip
5 335 Amanda Veenhuizen Shes Plum Poison
6 275  Shanna Neely The Machine Shop
7 232  Cami Mossbrucker Miss Captive Machine
8 551  Meghan Martin Peppys Boy Rolex
9 14 Melanie Aldridge Z Bouncin Bandit
10 572  Tori Goff Impulsive Invite
10 Select Showmanship (50 & over) Number In Class : 7
1 510 Leslie Ohlau One Fancy Limousine
2 14 Melanie Aldridge Z Bouncin Bandit
3 95 Linda Feltner Giddy Up Jack
4 122 Donna Halstead Deluxe Wrapper
5 275  Shanna Neely The Machine Shop
11 Showmanship - 19 & Over Number In Class : 7
1 335 Amanda Veenhuizen Shes Plum Poison
2 1007  Danny Clark Z Best Version Yet
3 3091 Georgia Hummel Looks Sassy in Gold
4 550  Kitty Butcher Hot Lil Loper
5 242  Christan Shaw Kissin N Paradise
6 4810  Melissa Montgomery Seriously Simple
12 Showmanship - 14 - 18 Number In Class : 3
1 543  Maggie Monroe Southern Machine
2 622  Madilyn Fisher Lazy B Me
3 597  Trinity Calvin Fancy Wrapped Chip
13 Showmanship - 13 & Under Number In Class : 8
508  Ashton Brandt Zip
1008  Ellie Stevens Z Best Version Yet
559  Ella Miller TTF Wesleys Chip
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544  Addie Patnode
585  Brooklyn Smith
158  Addison Schifeling

SS Super Sport
Noble Virtuous
Ima Ace Goodbar



Class Place Number Exhibitor

Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

9/24/2022 Judge:

Shawn McDaniel
Horse

13 Showmanship - 13 & Under Number In Class : 8
7 572  Tori Goff Impulsive Invite
8 548  Gracyn Brooks Frosty Be Good
14 Small Fry Showmanship Number In Class : 8
1 503  Hadley Benter Elusives Valentino
2 1009  Lucy Stevens Princess Buttercup
3 549  Hazel Culbertson Cluso
4 1011 Judah Stevens Raven
5 14 Cali Morse Kids Tough Little Putt
6 728  Kolbi Murphy Smooth Movin Sheik
7 550  Ashlyn Butcher Hot Lil Loper
8 553  Ripley Wilson Habortown Unstoppable
15 Novice Showmanship - all ages Number In Class : 6
1 503 Hadley Benter Elusives Valentino
2 158  Addison Schifeling Ima Ace Goodbar
3 14 Cali Morse Kids Tough Little Putt
4 1009  Lucy Stevens Princess Buttercup
5 1011 Judah Stevens Raven
6 553  Ripley Wilson Habortown Unstoppable
17 Lead Line (6 & under) Number In Class : 9
1 155  Zeke Brutus May Be A Gentleman
2 728  Kasyn Murphy Smooth Movin Sheik
3 503  Hadley Benter Elusives Valentino
4 556  Ella Rooks She Looks Famous
5 1010  Rose Clark Princess Buttercup
6 871 Lanie Veenhuizen Ovations First
7 1013 Annagail Clark Raven
8 548  Kenneth Cuellar Frosty Be Good
9 242  Charlotte Shaw Kissin N Paradise
18 Small Fry Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle Number In Class : 1
1 549  Hazel Culbertson Cluso
19 Small Fry Walk Trot Equitation Number In Class : 1
1 549  Hazel Culbertson Cluso
20 Open Hunt Seat Walk Trot Number In Class : 14

N O Ol D W N -

109  Justin Strain

316  Britney Brandt

510 Leslie Ohlau
2123  Damita Rudolph-Hunter
3107  Paul Sullivan

508  Ashton Brandt

572  Tori Goff

Iron Babe Club
Grace

One Fancy Limousine
Kid Tkon

Skys Castle Magic
Zip

Impulsive Invite



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

9/24/2022 Judge: Shawn McDaniel
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
20 Open Hunt Seat Walk Trot Number In Class : 14
8 335 Amanda Veenhuizen Shes Plum Poison
9 3091  Jennifer Hinrichs Looks Sassy in Gold
10 561 Bella Martin Hella Huey
21 Novice Rider English Pleasure Number In Class : 2
1 155  Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
2 559  Ella Miller TTF Wesleys Chip
22 Open Hunter Under Saddle Number In Class : 12
1 556  Jennifer Rooks She Looks Famous
2 510 Leslie Ohlau One Fancy Limousine
3 325  Andrea Benter Dressed For Martinis
4 316  Britney Brandt 6race
5 551  Meghan Martin Peppys Boy Rolex
6 699  Teresa Lumpkin Party On Mac
7 508  Ashton Brandt Zip
8 10  Taryn Gilpin One Hot Dimension
9 3091  Jennifer Hinrichs Looks Sassy in Gold
10 567  Megan Winters Goldiggin
23 Hunter Under Saddle (13 & under) Number In Class : 2
1 563  Kenzie Bracken Starring Atta Star
2 559  Ella Miller TTF Wesleys Chip
24 Hunter Under Saddle (14 - 18) Number In Class : 2
1 542  Taylor Goff Hotrod Continental
2 561 Bella Martin Hella Huey
25 Hunter Under Saddle (19 & over) Number In Class : 10
1 556  Jennifer Rooks She Looks Famous
2 510 Leslie Ohlau One Fancy Limousine
3 140 Linda Feltner Swithed Identity
4 2123  Damita Rudolph-Hunter Kid Tkon
5 316  Britney Brandt Grace
6 699  Teresa Lumpkin Party On Mac
7 10  Taryn Gilpin One Hot Dimension
8 155  Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
9 4810 Georgia Hummel Seriously Simple
10 3091  Jennifer Hinrichs Looks Sassy in Gold
26 Members Only Hunt Seat Walk Trot Number In Class : 5

1
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510
140

10
335
158

Leslie Ohlau

Linda Feltner
Taryn Gilpin
Amanda Veenhuizen
Addison Schifeling

One Fancy Limousine
Swithed Identity
One Hot Dimension
Shes Plum Poison
Ima Ace Goodbar




Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

9/24/2022 Judge: Shawn McDaniel
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
28 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (18 & under) Number In Class : 2
1 508  Ashton Brandt Zip
2 559  Ella Miller TTF Wesleys Chip
29 Adult Hunt Seat Equitation (19 & over) Number In Class : 10
1 10  Taryn Gilpin One Hot Dimension
2 316  Britney Brandt Grace
3 140 Linda Feltner Swithed Identity
4 510 Leslie Ohlau One Fancy Limousine
5 2123 Damita Rudolph-Hunter Kid Tkon
6 325  Andrea Benter Dressed For Martinis
7 551  Meghan Martin Peppys Boy Rolex
8 4810 Georgia Hummel Seriously Simple
9 155  Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
10 3091 Jennifer Hinrichs Looks Sassy in Gold
30 Small Fry Western Walk Trot (9 & under) Number In Class : 2
1 728  Kolbi Murphy Smooth Movin Sheik
2 549  Hazel Culbertson Cluso
31 Small Fry Horsemanship (9 & under) Number In Class : 2
1 728  Kolbi Murphy Smooth Movin Sheik
2 549  Hazel Culbertson Cluso
33 Western Walk Trot (All ages)(Limited) Number In Class : 10
1 572  Tori Goff Impulsive Invite
2 728  Kolbi Murphy Smooth Movin Sheik
3 543  Meleah Monroe Southern Machine
4 4810  Melissa Montgomery Seriously Simple
5 158  Addison Schifeling Ima Ace Goodbar
6 544  Cristal Rulon SS Super Sport
7 242  Christan Shaw Kissin N Paradise
8 752  Madalyn Cline My Own Investor
9 710  Nevaeh Sullivan-Gilpin Gucci N Gold
10 622  Madilyn Fisher Lazy B Me
34 Select Western Walk Trot (50 & over) Number In Class : 10

1
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10
562
275
1952
2123
544
140
703

14

Kitty Butcher

Martha Malm

Shanna Neely

Kris Piles

Damita Rudolph-Hunter
Cristal Rulon

Linda Feltner

Jeannine Nitzel
Melanie Aldridge

One Hot Dimension
Sophistifox

The Machine Shop
Genuine Interest
Kid Tkon

SS Super Sport
Swithed Identity
Im The Magic Man
Z Bouncin Bandit



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

9/24/2022 Judge: Shawn McDaniel
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
34 Select Western Walk Trot (50 & over) Number In Class : 10
10 710  Nancy Shelby Automatic Defrost
35 Junior Western Walk Trot Number In Class : 8
1 129  Tom Civils Custom Maid Machine
2 543  Maggie Monroe Southern Machine
3 2123 Damita Rudolph-Hunter Kid Tkon
4 573  Drew Sutton Lil Lazy Machine
5 597  Trinity Calvin Fancy Wrapped Chip
6 335 Amanda Veenhuizen Shes Plum Poison
7 622  Madilyn Fisher Lazy B Me
8 242  Christan Shaw Kissin N Paradise
36 Open Western Walk Trot (All ages) Number In Class : 19
1 572  Tori Goff Impulsive Invite
2 1207  Jordan Duncan Charlies Last Image
3 2819  Megan Winters Dress Sophisticated
4 1952  Kris Piles Genuine Interest
5 275  Shanna Neely The Machine Shop
6 548  Gracyn Brooks Frosty Be Good
7 3091  Jennifer Hinrichs Looks Sassy in Gold
8 560  Burt Brooks Code Name Kool
9 771  Alissa Taylor Invest In A Banjoe
10 562  Martha Malm Sophistifox
37 Members Only Western Walk Trot Number In Class : 11
1 1952  Kris Piles Genuine Interest
2 275  Shanna Neely The Machine Shop
3 728  Kolbi Murphy Smooth Movin Sheik
4 10  Kitty Butcher One Hot Dimension
5 140 Linda Feltner Swithed Identity
6 573  Taryn Gilpin Lil Lazy Machine
7 335 Amanda Veenhuizen Shes Plum Poison
8 771  Alissa Taylor Invest In A Banjoe
9 158  Addison Schifeling Ima Ace Goodbar
10 752 Madalyn Cline My Own Investor
38 Novice Rider Western Pleasure (All Ages) Number In Class : 3
1 557  Mecca Patnode HQH Riverwalk
2 3091  Jennifer Hinrichs Looks Sassy in Gold
3 559  Ella Miller TTF Wesleys Chip
39 Open Western Pleasure Number In Class : 9

568
565

554

Danny Haynes
DJ Beam
Kenny Haynes

Lazy At Heart
Lopin Illusions
Zinfully Undressed



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

9/24/2022 Judge: Shawn McDaniel
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
39 Open Western Pleasure Number In Class : 9
4 264  Shanna Neely Shes One N Only
5 1207  Jordan Duncan Charlies Last Image
6 699  Teresa Lumpkin Party On Mac
7 353  Jack Brush Freckles
8 2819  Megan Winters Dress Sophisticated
9 771  Alissa Taylor Invest In A Banjoe
40 Youth Western Pleasure (13 & under) Number In Class : 3
1 508  Ashton Brandt Zip
2 559  Ella Miller TTF Wesleys Chip
3 557  Addie Pathode HQH Riverwalk
41 Youth Western Pleasure (14 - 18) Number In Class : 1
1 543  Maggie Monroe Southern Machine
42 Adult Western Pleasure (19 & over) Number In Class : 10
1 554  Rhonda Haynes Zinfully Undressed
2 568  Belinda Harris Lazy At Heart
3 1952  Kris Piles Genuine Interest
4 699  Teresa Lumpkin Party On Mac
5 557  Mecca Pathode HQH Riverwalk
6 1207  Jordan Duncan Charlies Last Image
7 10  Taryn Gilpin One Hot Dimension
8 510 Leslie Ohlau One Fancy Limousine
9 264  Shanna Neely Shes One N Only
10 566 Drew Sutfton Hotrageous
43 Junior Western Pleasure (horse/pony 5 & under) Number In Class : 1
1 543  Maggie Monroe Southern Machine
44 Senior Western Pleasure (horse/pony 6 & over) Number In Class : 6
1 262 DJ Beam Holiday Gossip
2 1207  Jordan Duncan Charlies Last Image
3 699  Teresa Lumpkin Party On Mac
4 1952  Kris Piles Genuine Interest
5 510 Leslie Ohlau One Fancy Limousine
6 550  Kitty Butcher Hot Lil Loper
45 Youth Western Horsemanship (18 & under) Number In Class : 4
1 508  Ashton Brandt Zip
2 542  Taylor Goff Hotrod Continental
3 543  Maggie Monroe Southern Machine
4 559  Ella Miller TTF Wesleys Chip
46 Adult Western Horsemanship (19 & over) Number In Class : 7

1

325

Andrea Benter

Dressed For Martinis



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

2 552 Rhonda Petro

Certainly A Smart Chic

9/24/2022 Judge: Shawn McDaniel
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
46 Adult Western Horsemanship (19 & over) Number In Class : 7
10  Taryn Gilpin One Hot Dimension

3 1952  Kris Piles Genuine Interest
4 95 Linda Feltner 6iddy Up Jack
5 448  Jessica Blevins Potential Winner
6 155  Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
7 510 Leslie Ohlau One Fancy Limousine

48 Small Fry Walk Trot Trail Number In Class : 1
1 728  Kolbi Murphy Smooth Movin Sheik

49 Youth Trail (18 & under) Number In Class : 1
1 559  Ella Miller TTF Wesleys Chip

50 Adult Trail (19 & over) Number In Class : 1
1 155  Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman

51 Select Walk Trot Trail Number In Class : 8
1 510 Leslie Ohlau One Fancy Limousine
2 562  Martha Malm Sophistifox
3 1952  Kris Piles Genuine Interest
4 703  Jeannine Nitzel Im The Magic Man
5 95 Linda Feltner Giddy Up Jack
6 550  Kitty Butcher Hot Lil Loper
7 2123  Damita Rudolph-Hunter Kid Tkon
8 264  Shanna Neely Shes One N Only

52 Open Walk Trot Trail Number In Class : 12
1 155  Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
2 510 Leslie Ohlau One Fancy Limousine
3 562  Martha Malm Sophistifox
4 264  Shanna Neely Shes One N Only
5 10  Taryn Gilpin One Hot Dimension
6 335 Amanda Veenhuizen Shes Plum Poison
7 2123 Damita Rudolph-Hunter Kid Tkon
8 508  Ashton Brandt Zip
9 95 Linda Feltner Giddy Up Jack

53 Open Trail Number In Class : 4
1 1952  Kris Piles Genuine Interest
2 155  Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
3 510 Leslie Ohlau One Fancy Limousine
4 353  Jack Brush Freckles

54 Open Ranch Pleasure Number In Class : 9
1 575  David Huffman Doc



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

Class Place Number

9/24/2022
Exhibitor

Shawn McDaniel
Horse

54 Open Ranch Pleasure

Number In Class :

3 553
4 508
5 574
6 703
7 561
8 564
9 4810

Colleen Wilson
Ashton Brandt
Teddy King
Jeannine Nitzel
Bella Martin
Gretchen Weidner
Georgia Hummel

The Ultimate Chocolate
Zip

TI Bees Invited

Im The Magic Man
Hella Huey

Hotrod Continental
Seriously Simple

55 Open Ranch Riding

Number In Class :

1 564
2 553
3 703
4 574

Gretchen Weidnher
Colleen Wilson
Jeannine Nitzel
Teddy King

Hotrod Continental

The Ultimate Chocolate
Im The Magic Man

TI Bees Invited

56 Open Western Riding

Number In Class :

1 155

Debbi Cottongim

May Be A Gentleman




